
Rank
Race
Nber UCI Code SurName-FirstName Nat Team Race Time Gap

1 1 JPN19790913 KATAYAMA RIE JPN SPECIALIZED 1:48:58.78

2 2 JPN19651030 NAKAGOME YUKARI JPN SY-Nak SPECIALIZED 1:51:51.49 +2:52.71
3 3 JPN19731104 YAZAWA MITSUMI JPN Team corratec 1:55:55.90 +6:57.12
4 6 JPN19860120 SHIGEKANE MIYUKI JPN 焼鳥山鳥corratec 2:07:31.20 +18:32.42
5 7 JPN19830115 YAMAMOTO KANAE JPN BMC 2:08:23.37 +19:24.59
6 8 JPN19760517 NISHIO YOSHIKO JPN 焼鳥山鳥corratec -1Lap
7 23 JPN19900517 NOMA MASAMI * JPN Team ｸﾙｰｽﾞ -2Laps

7 Competitor(s) Entered.

Technical Delegate Pres of Commissaires Panel
SATO Hiroyuki TAKAHASHI Hiroshi

Elite Women Cross-Country
Yawatahama, JPN - April 26th, 2009

Communique  NO.5

Distance 28.35Km
Final Ranking

Cross-Country

Distance : 28.35 km - Average speed : 15.61 km/h

Speed in Km/h - DNS=Did Not Start - DNF = Did Not Finish - DSQ = Disqualified - * = Under23

I-SAM
Timing & Results

26/4/2009 13:13

マウンテンカーニバルでＧＯ！ 

2009 J Yawatahama International Cross-Country Race 

 
◆主催：八幡浜ＭＴＢ実行委員会 ◆共催：八幡浜市、愛媛県自転車競技連盟 ◆公認：国際自転車競技連合(UCI)、（財）日本自転車競技連盟  

◆ 協賛：ダイワ精工㈱、㈱オージーケーカブト,堀田建設㈱､西宇和農業協同組合､㈱スズラン､四国コカ・コーラボトリング㈱､㈱ジャイアント、トレック・ジャパン㈱ 

スペシャライズド･ジャパン㈱､㈱シマノ、キャノンデール・ｼﾞｬﾊﾟﾝ㈱、焼鳥山鳥 

 

 

 

  



Rank
Race
Nber UCI Code SurName-FirstName Nat Team Race Time Gap

1 17 AUS19790630COOPER DYLAN AUS TREK 1:46:32.39

2 8 JPN19691107 TAKEYA KENJI JPN SPECIALIZED 1:47:07.08 +34.69

3 13 JPN19800930 SAITOU RYOU JPN ﾁｰﾑ ｺﾗﾃｯｸ 1:48:42.83 +2:10.44

4 9 JPN19870515 HIRANO SEIYA * JPN BIKE RANCH 1:49:13.82 +2:41.43

5 3 JPN19860109 ONODERA KEN JPN SUBARU GARYFISHER 1:50:04.02 +3:31.63

6 7 JPN19760115 KADOTA MOTOSHI JPN TEAM GIANT 1:50:13.23 +3:40.84

7 5 JPN19821015 YAMAMOTO KAZUHIRO JPN ｷｬﾉﾝﾃﾞｰﾙ･ﾌｧｸﾄﾘｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾁｰ 1:50:49.50 +4:17.11

8 23 JPN19900727 GOUDA KEISUKE * JPN Teamｸﾙｰｽﾞ 1:51:06.80 +4:34.41

9 28 JPN19760602 MATSUMOTO SHUN JPN TREK 1:51:55.02 +5:22.63

10 16 JPN19771101 FUJIMOTO YANOSUKE JPN ﾁｰﾑｺﾗﾃｯｸ 1:52:04.10 +5:31.71

11 22 JPN19740916 GODA MASAYUKI JPN ｻｲｸﾙｸﾗﾌﾞ3UP 1:52:46.99 +6:14.60

12 11 JPN19880901 TAKENOUCHI YU * JPN TREK 1:53:22.85 +6:50.46

13 18 JPN19781004 YAMADA DAIGORO JPN 福砂屋/FUJI 1:53:30.49 +6:58.10

14 12 JPN19770408 ESHITA KENTARO JPN Teamﾓﾄｸﾛｽ/Salsa 1:54:39.66 +8:07.27

15 15 JPN19880816 HINOBAYASHI KOUSHIROU * JPN BSC/UCY/ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ 1:54:50.15 +8:17.76

16 6 JPN19801122 OGASAWARA TAKAHIRO JPN OGA-STYLE/CORRATEC 1:54:57.83 +8:25.44

17 21 JPN19711119 KAMIYA TOMOAKI JPN GIANT/MET/T-SERV. 1:55:06.00 +8:33.61

18 52 JPN19811022 HOSOI YOSUKE JPN ﾏｳﾝﾃﾝ☆ﾎﾟﾃﾄ 1:55:29.03 +8:56.64

19 43 JPN19710529 ONO RYOTA JPN Sonic-Racing 1:56:28.89 +9:56.50

20 20 JPN19810124 YAMABE SEIJI JPN ﾁｰﾑ埼玉県人 1:57:28.99 +10:56.60

21 78 JPN19901216 NISHIOKA RYUSUKE * JPN BSC/UENOCY 1:57:44.02 +11:11.63

22 25 JPN19830723 SATO SEIJI JPN 1:58:45.84 +12:13.45

23 57 JPN19701114 IRIE YOSHINORI JPN ｼﾏﾉﾄﾞﾘﾝｷﾝｸﾞ 1:59:31.13 +12:58.74

24 42 JPN19731003 ENDOU TAKUYA JPN ﾀﾞｯｸｽﾌﾝﾄﾞ 1:59:53.45 +13:21.06

25 45 JPN19760416 OONISHI KENICHIRO JPN 岩井商会ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 2:00:09.16 +13:36.77

26 29 JPN19641208 KOBAYASHI SEI JPN ｽﾜｺﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾁｰﾑ 2:00:40.79 +14:08.40

27 36 JPN19741007 KOBAYASHI YOSHINORI JPN ﾁｰﾑ埼玉県人 2:01:01.61 +14:29.22

28 35 JPN19690111 KUBO SHINJI JPN 岩井商会ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 2:01:13.42 +14:41.03

29 27 KOR19731217NAKAMURA MATSUNE KOR 岩井商会ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 2:01:29.59 +14:57.20

30 44 JPN19771007 KITAJIMA ATSUSHI JPN c-kiRin.com 2:01:31.57 +14:59.18

31 39 JPN19720108 SHIROTA KAZUAKI JPN WING PAW 2:01:58.71 +15:26.32

32 26 JPN19711006 AZECHI TOSHIYA JPN e-Bridge VeLO 2:02:27.08 +15:54.69

33 66 JPN19780610 SUZUKI TOMOYUKI JPN Team commencal jp 2:02:40.55 +16:08.16

34 62 JPN19720302 KURIBAYASHI KAZUO JPN SOLD OUT 2:04:32.99 +18:00.60

35 77 JPN19691025 ODAJIMA TAKAHIRO JPN culb SY-nak 2:06:38.65 +20:06.26

36 53 JPN19801113 NAKAMA MORITARO JPN NAKAZAWA GYM -1Lap

Distance : 34.02 km - Average speed : 19.16 km/h

Elite Men Cross-Country
Yawatahama, JPN - April 26th, 2009

Communique  NO.6

Distance 34.02Km
Final Ranking

Cross-Country

マウンテンカーニバルでＧＯ！ 

2009 J Yawatahama International Cross-Country Race 

 
◆主催：八幡浜ＭＴＢ実行委員会 ◆共催：八幡浜市、愛媛県自転車競技連盟 ◆公認：国際自転車競技連合(UCI)、（財）日本自転車競技連盟  

◆ 協賛：ダイワ精工㈱、㈱オージーケーカブト,堀田建設㈱､西宇和農業協同組合､㈱スズラン､四国コカ・コーラボトリング㈱､㈱ジャイアント、トレック・ジャパン㈱ 

スペシャライズド･ジャパン㈱､㈱シマノ、キャノンデール・ｼﾞｬﾊﾟﾝ㈱、焼鳥山鳥 

 

 

 

  



Rank
Race
Nber UCI Code SurName-FirstName Nat Team Race Time Gap

37 100 JPN19860129 MIZUTANI YUTA JPN RADER -1Lap

38 47 JPN19810705 SATO KOTARO JPN -1Lap

39 32 JPN19880308 IZAWA YUDAI * JPN 岩井商会ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ -1Lap

40 79 JPN19841220 NAGASATO SATOSHI JPN 自転車村R -1Lap

41 30 JPN19701201 FUNAOKA HIROSHI JPN TACURINO-KSﾏﾃﾘｱﾙ -1Lap

42 61 JPN19771227 GOTO SHINSAKU JPN RIDE LIFE GIANT -2Laps

43 97 JPN19680624 YAMADA NATSUKI JPN GASPANIC SP -2Laps

44 60 JPN19760520 MURAYAMA KAZUSHIGE JPN ﾁｰﾑｻｲｸﾙﾏｲﾝﾄﾞ -2Laps

45 80 JPN19750624 INOUE MASAFUMI JPN ﾊﾝｺｰ -2Laps

46 59 JPN19720516 TAKEDA YOSHIYUKI JPN kei's power! -2Laps

47 88 JPN19751117 NIIMI NORIHIRO JPN ｻｯｻｰｽﾞ -2Laps

48 48 JPN19721011 KUNIYOSHI MASANORI JPN BRIDLER -2Laps

49 70 JPN19781117 UDAGAWA AKIHITO JPN TEAM corratec -2Laps

50 99 JPN19740916 FURUSAKI JUN JPN ｶﾞﾁｬﾋﾟﾝ/ｽｸｱﾄﾞﾗ -2Laps

51 83 JPN19671115 ISHII MUNENORI JPN 焼鳥山鳥R -2Laps

52 84 JPN19750801 MAYUMI CHIKARA JPN Mt.HASE321 -2Laps

53 86 JPN19730813 TAKANO TAKEHISA JPN ｻｲｹﾃﾞﾘｯｸｽ -2Laps

54 71 JPN19820202 SASAKI BUNGO JPN ｼﾏﾉﾄﾞﾘﾝｷﾝｸﾞ -2Laps

55 92 JPN19790829 MATSUMOTO FUMIHIDE JPN GASPANIC SP -2Laps

56 90 JPN19750724 TAGUCHI ATSUSHI JPN ﾆｺｰGGT -2Laps

57 85 JPN19720229 HAMAZAKI MASAAKI JPN ﾀﾞｯｸｽﾌﾝﾄﾞ -2Laps

58 91 JPN19810928 UENO RYO JPN INFINITY/UENOCY -2Laps

59 76 JPN19851202 FUJIMORI TAIKI JPN Teamｸﾙｰｽﾞ -3Laps

60 68 JPN19720817 TADA NAOFUMI JPN JFEｾｷｭﾘﾃｨ -3Laps

61 95 JPN19761126 FURUKORI KIYOSHI JPN minzuu -3Laps

62 65 JPN19750329 HASHIMOTO MASAKI JPN TEAM KHS 重力技研 -3Laps

63 64 JPN19871219 IMOTO KYOGO * JPN ﾌｧﾌﾞﾘｶQ-MAX -3Laps

DNF 46 JPN19820724 SATO AKIRA JPN 人力車/AICHI

DNS 14 JPN19751102 SHIBATA KENTARO JPN 本川牧場

DNS 31 JPN19750325 YAMAMOTO TOMOTAKA JPN ｽﾄﾗｰﾀﾞﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ

DNS 38 JPN19850105 TABATA RYO JPN ﾁｰﾑ･ｶﾞﾁｬﾋﾟﾝ

64 Competitor(s) Entered.

Technical Delegate Pres of Commissaires Panel
SATO Hiroyuki TAKAHASHI Hiroshi

Speed in Km/h - DNS=Did Not Start - DNF = Did Not Finish - DSQ = Disqualified - * = Under23

I-SAM
Timing & Results

26/4/2009 15:03

マウンテンカーニバルでＧＯ！ 

2009 J Yawatahama International Cross-Country Race 

 
◆主催：八幡浜ＭＴＢ実行委員会 ◆共催：八幡浜市、愛媛県自転車競技連盟 ◆公認：国際自転車競技連合(UCI)、（財）日本自転車競技連盟  

◆ 協賛：ダイワ精工㈱、㈱オージーケーカブト,堀田建設㈱､西宇和農業協同組合､㈱スズラン､四国コカ・コーラボトリング㈱､㈱ジャイアント、トレック・ジャパン㈱ 

スペシャライズド･ジャパン㈱､㈱シマノ、キャノンデール・ｼﾞｬﾊﾟﾝ㈱、焼鳥山鳥 

 

 

 

  



DATE: 26/4/2009 TIME: 9:36

Rank BIB Code SURNAME-FIRSTNAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM TIME GAP Km/h
1 102 JPN19730923 MASAKI TOMOKO 正木　知子 兵庫県 JPN はとﾁｰﾑ 0:28:19.80 12.01

2 101 JPN19800902 MIYAKE YOSHIKO 三宅　理子 大阪府 JPN 岩井商会ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 0:28:56.22 +36.42 11.76

DNS 103 JPN19740417 MASU JUNKO 桝　純子 愛知県 JPN sassa's

Commissaires Panel

Pres. Of the Commissaires Panel
TAKAHASHI Hiroshi

Timing by I.SAM

DSQ : 0

Sport-Women Cross-Country

Number of Starters. : 2
Number of Finishers. : 2
DNS : 1
DNF : 0

Official Results
Communique J-8

Distance 5.67Km

マウンテンカーニバルでＧＯ！ 

2009 J Yawatahama International Cross-Country Race 

 
◆主催：八幡浜ＭＴＢ実行委員会 ◆共催：八幡浜市、愛媛県自転車競技連盟 ◆公認：国際自転車競技連合(UCI)、（財）日本自転車競技連盟  

◆ 協賛：ダイワ精工㈱、㈱オージーケーカブト,堀田建設㈱､西宇和農業協同組合､㈱スズラン､四国コカ・コーラボトリング㈱､㈱ジャイアント、トレック・ジャパン㈱ 

スペシャライズド･ジャパン㈱､㈱シマノ、キャノンデール・ｼﾞｬﾊﾟﾝ㈱、焼鳥山鳥 

 

 

 

  



DATE: 26/4/2009 TIME: 9:49

Rank BIB Code SURNAME-FIRSTNAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM TIME GAP Km/h
1 516 JPN19890325 SONOBE RAIMU 園部　来夢 東京都 JPN OLYMPUS/ﾅｶｻﾞﾜｼﾞﾑ 0:41:02.63 16.58

2 530 JPN19730125 AOKI JUNGO 青木　順吾 山口県 JPN ﾋﾛｼｹﾞﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 0:42:33.76 +1:31.13 15.99

3 554 JPN19680811 YOGO KENJI 余語　賢司 愛知県 JPN NCFR 0:42:41.89 +1:39.26 15.94

4 553 JPN19830410 SAGAWA IKUO 佐川　育央 愛媛県 JPN 焼鳥山鳥ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 0:42:42.58 +1:39.95 15.94

5 523 JPN19760222 SAMATA MASATO 佐復　真人 埼玉県 JPN 加波一族自転車部 0:43:05.45 +2:02.82 15.79

6 544 JPN19661013 KUNINOBU KAZUHIRO 國延　和弘 広島県 JPN ﾏｳﾝﾃﾝ★ﾎﾟﾃﾄ 0:43:30.60 +2:27.97 15.64

7 518 JPN19801206 MIKI TOSHIKATSU 三木　俊克 兵庫県 JPN FLOG+ 0:44:02.32 +2:59.69 15.46

8 515 JPN19880509 MASE TAKAYUKI 間瀬　貴行 神奈川県JPN c-kirin.com 0:44:04.66 +3:02.03 15.44

9 526 片桐　大輔 愛媛県 JPN SOLD OUT ! 0:44:08.09 +3:05.46 15.42

10 559 JPN19850215 TAKENOUCHI SYUHEI 竹之内　脩兵 京都府 JPN zippykuzuha RC 0:44:08.57 +3:05.94 15.42

11 521 JPN19701027 KOMORI SEIJI 小森　誠司 京都府 JPN 岩井商会ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 0:44:52.69 +3:50.06 15.17

12 504 JPN19830627 SAKAKIBARA RYUICHI 榊原　龍一 愛知県 JPN NCU CYCLING NEXT 0:44:56.99 +3:54.36 15.14

13 533 JPN19780110 KUROIWA YASUSHI 黒岩　靖 兵庫県 JPN D-NIGHTS 0:45:08.54 +4:05.91 15.08

14 522 JPN19790309 ISHII YASUHIRO 石井　康広 大阪府 JPN 岩井商会ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 0:45:14.49 +4:11.86 15.04

15 531 JPN19730710 KANKI YOSHIHIRO 神吉　好弘 福岡県 JPN 新日鐵八幡ｻｲｸﾘﾝｸﾞ同好会 0:45:40.70 +4:38.07 14.90

16 514 JPN19880915 ISHIKAWA SUGURU 石川　卓 大阪府 JPN 大阪大学MRT 0:45:44.24 +4:41.61 14.88

17 524 JPN19720207 KOTOU YUICHI 古藤　雄市 埼玉県 JPN ﾁｰﾑ埼玉県人 0:46:06.77 +5:04.14 14.76

18 538 JPN19830803 TSUJI YOSUKE 辻　陽介 神奈川県JPN HEART VIEW 0:46:06.87 +5:04.24 14.76

19 555 JPN19910406 KURODA KAZUMA 黒田　和蒔 熊本県 JPN 八代農業高校泉分校 0:46:14.68 +5:12.05 14.72

20 545 JPN19790227 SHIMADA KEISUKE 島田　圭介 福岡県 JPN ﾌﾞﾙｰｸﾞﾗｽ 0:46:24.66 +5:22.03 14.67

21 551 JPN19701013 NAGAI MINORU 永井　稔 千葉県 JPN ﾁｰﾑ埼玉県人 0:46:27.32 +5:24.69 14.65

22 558 安川　生 熊本県 JPN 八代農業高校泉分校 0:46:27.99 +5:25.36 14.65

23 520 JPN19731226 NOGAMI MAKOTO 野上　誠 京都府 JPN 岩井商会ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 0:46:51.25 +5:48.62 14.53

24 519 JPN19661118 SAKATA HIDETAKA 坂田　秀貴 奈良県 JPN ｽﾄﾗｰﾀﾞﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 0:47:06.87 +6:04.24 14.45

25 540 萩原　朗 鹿児島県JPN ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ☆GRAMME☆鹿児島 0:47:08.51 +6:05.88 14.44

26 503 JPN19721003 SAITO TAKASHI 斉藤　孝士 広島県 JPN bicinoko.com 0:47:08.57 +6:05.94 14.44

27 541 橋本　寛二 岡山県 JPN ﾀﾞｯｸｽﾌﾝﾄﾞ 0:47:19.92 +6:17.29 14.38

28 528 JPN19950603 TAKEMOTO SHUN 竹本　隼 愛媛県 JPN Team BSC 0:47:37.17 +6:34.54 14.29

29 525 JPN19711123 YAMADA TOMOHISA 山田　倫久 愛知県 JPN e-Bridge 0:48:05.20 +7:02.57 14.15

30 542 JPN19950706 NISHIO KEITO 西尾　憲人 北海道 JPN 西尾兄弟 0:48:07.13 +7:04.50 14.14

31 507 JPN19650204 YAMAMOTO HIDEAKI 山本　秀明 愛媛県 JPN 焼鳥山鳥R 0:48:16.44 +7:13.81 14.10

32 508 JPN19690214 TODA KEISUKE 燈田　圭介 大阪府 JPN 少女隊FUTURE 0:48:23.55 +7:20.92 14.07

33 549 JPN19770323 EGUCHI HIROHIDE 江口　博英 鹿児島県JPN TEAM Pro Ride 0:48:38.99 +7:36.36 13.99

34 502 JPN19690218 SHINONAGA HARUHIKO篠永　春彦 東京都 JPN かめ風船 0:48:47.09 +7:44.46 13.95

35 511 JPN19730129 ISHII JUN 石井　潤 兵庫県 JPN Sonic Racing 0:49:30.44 +8:27.81 13.75

36 536 刈谷　文昭 高知県 JPN じてﾁｬﾘ 0:49:40.06 +8:37.43 13.70

Official Results
Communique J-9

Distance 11.34Km

Sport-Men Cross-Country

マウンテンカーニバルでＧＯ！ 

2009 J Yawatahama International Cross-Country Race 

 
◆主催：八幡浜ＭＴＢ実行委員会 ◆共催：八幡浜市、愛媛県自転車競技連盟 ◆公認：国際自転車競技連合(UCI)、（財）日本自転車競技連盟  

◆ 協賛：ダイワ精工㈱、㈱オージーケーカブト,堀田建設㈱､西宇和農業協同組合､㈱スズラン､四国コカ・コーラボトリング㈱､㈱ジャイアント、トレック・ジャパン㈱ 

スペシャライズド･ジャパン㈱､㈱シマノ、キャノンデール・ｼﾞｬﾊﾟﾝ㈱、焼鳥山鳥 

 

 

 

  



Rank BIB Code SURNAME-FIRSTNAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM TIME GAP Km/h

37 552 宮内　靖 東京都 JPN SBCJ 0:49:40.29 +8:37.66 13.70

38 535 小嶋　高徳 高知県 JPN ｻｸﾘﾌｧｲｽ高知 0:49:57.49 +8:54.86 13.62

39 512 戸田　誠 広島県 JPN ﾏｳﾝﾃﾝ･ﾎﾟﾃﾄ 0:49:57.81 +8:55.18 13.62

40 527 JPN19711103 YAMAMOTO CHIAYA 山本　治文 静岡県 JPN ﾁｰﾑ埼玉県人/西伊豆 0:51:00.57 +9:57.94 13.34

41 532 JPN19600919 KAWANAKA NAOHIRO 川中　直浩 長崎県 JPN Q-MAX 0:51:08.09 +10:05.46 13.31

42 557 JPN19911107 TAKESHITA SYUHEI 竹下　修平 熊本県 JPN 八代農業高校泉分校 0:51:18.11 +10:15.48 13.27

43 506 JPN19600123 ITO MICHIYA 伊藤　美智也 三重県 JPN ﾁｰﾑ泥ﾌﾟﾛﾍﾞﾙﾊﾝﾀｰ 0:52:02.63 +11:00.00 13.08

44 513 佐藤　優介 愛媛県 JPN ﾁｰﾑBSC 0:52:05.22 +11:02.59 13.07

45 501 JPN19780522 MORI  YOICHI 森　洋一 岡山県 JPN ﾌﾘｰｽﾋﾟｰﾄﾞ 0:52:16.78 +11:14.15 13.02

46 548 JPN19730430 JOKO YUJI 上甲　雄司 愛媛県 JPN 焼鳥山鳥R 0:52:31.50 +11:28.87 12.96

47 550 JPN19710418 MATSUNO SOICHI 松野　宗一 兵庫県 JPN ﾁｰﾑ･ﾓﾄ･ﾋﾟﾝｸ 0:52:48.35 +11:45.72 12.89

48 529 JPN19630414 AWATA HIROMICHI 淡田　浩道 兵庫県 JPN ﾂﾁﾔﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾞ 0:53:28.69 +12:26.06 12.73

49 547 JPN19670207 YOSHIDA OSAMU 吉田　治 福井県 JPN 丹南山岳自転車部 0:53:44.46 +12:41.83 12.67

50 546 松本　満 香川県 JPN Team Victoria 0:54:49.20 +13:46.57 12.42

51 534 JPN19810531 OGASAWARA HISASHI 小笠原　央士 広島県 JPN ﾏｳﾝﾃﾝ☆ﾎﾟﾃﾄ 0:55:32.16 +14:29.53 12.26

52 539 JPN19820706 DOI MASATO 土井　真人 山口県 JPN Sympathy 0:55:53.79 +14:51.16 12.18

53 509 JPN19941023 WATANABE KOSEI 渡邉　宏誠 愛媛県 JPN Team BSC 0:55:57.53 +14:54.90 12.16

54 537 末冨　昇 大阪府 JPN Hotcross 0:56:15.69 +15:13.06 12.10

55 505 JPN19680702 HIKASA TERUHIKO 日笠　輝彦 岡山県 JPN ﾀﾞｯｸｽﾌﾝﾄ 1:04:18.57 +23:15.94 10.59

DNF 517 JPN19730312 KOSHIYAMA KAZUKI 腰山　和喜 大阪府 JPN ｼﾏﾉﾄﾞﾘﾝｷﾝｸﾞ

DNF 543 JPN19940109 NISHIO HAYATO 西尾　勇人 北海道 JPN 西尾兄弟

DNF 556 JPN19920217 SAKASHITA TSUGUTOS坂下　嗣宗 熊本県 JPN 八代農業高校泉分校

DNS 510 JPN19651125 IWAMI YASUSHI 石見　保志 山口県 JPN ｸﾗﾌﾞｱｽﾘｰﾄ

Commissaires Panel

Pres. Of the Commissaires Panel
TAKAHASHI Hiroshi

Timing by I.SAM

DSQ : 0

Number of Starters. : 55
Number of Finishers. : 55
DNS : 1
DNF : 3

マウンテンカーニバルでＧＯ！ 

2009 J Yawatahama International Cross-Country Race 

 
◆主催：八幡浜ＭＴＢ実行委員会 ◆共催：八幡浜市、愛媛県自転車競技連盟 ◆公認：国際自転車競技連合(UCI)、（財）日本自転車競技連盟  

◆ 協賛：ダイワ精工㈱、㈱オージーケーカブト,堀田建設㈱､西宇和農業協同組合､㈱スズラン､四国コカ・コーラボトリング㈱､㈱ジャイアント、トレック・ジャパン㈱ 

スペシャライズド･ジャパン㈱､㈱シマノ、キャノンデール・ｼﾞｬﾊﾟﾝ㈱、焼鳥山鳥 

 

 

 

  



DATE: 26/4/2009 TIME: 12:34

Rank BIB Code SURNAME-FIRSTNAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM TIME GAP Km/h
1 289 JPN19880428 YAMADA TSUKASA 山田　主 長野県 JPN TRK works 1:39:12.69 17.15

2 205 JPN19930920 HINOBAYASHI YUUDAI 日野林　雄大 愛媛県 JPN 松山工業高校 1:40:40.96 +1:28.27 16.90

3 242 JPN19940112 SAWADA TOKI 沢田　時 滋賀県 JPN TEAM Pro Ride 1:43:42.36 +4:29.67 16.41

4 201 JPN19711115 YOSHIZAWA HIROSHI 吉澤　博 京都府 JPN 元陸上部 1:44:58.54 +5:45.85 16.21

5 298 JPN19690401 SAWADA YUICHI 澤田　雄一 長野県 JPN ﾁｰﾑ ｻｲｸﾙﾏｲﾝﾄﾞ 1:46:21.70 +7:09.01 16.00

6 367 JPN19620102 ARIMOTO MASAHITO 有持　真人 神奈川県 JPN Team ARI 1:47:17.57 +8:04.88 15.86

7 265 JPN19641128 SAKAI YOSHIKAZU 酒居　良和 広島県 JPN ﾏｳﾝﾃﾝ★ﾎﾟﾃﾄ 1:47:28.59 +8:15.90 15.83

8 206 JPN19700725 TAKAHASHI MASASHI 高橋　雅志 愛媛県 JPN SOLDOUT 1:47:56.85 +8:44.16 15.76

9 221 JPN19750308 OKUDA AKIHISA 奥田　晃久 愛知県 JPN TEAM WIC 1:48:25.84 +9:13.15 15.69

10 223 JPN19730615 SUZUKI HIRONOBU 鈴木　博信 鹿児島県 JPN ちｰむ★のざき 1:48:29.08 +9:16.39 15.68

11 203 JPN19650126 YAMADA SATOSHI 山田　智 東京都 JPN team O-vest 1:48:38.86 +9:26.17 15.66

12 297 JPN19750909 KOKUBU KEIJI 國分　圭二 三重県 JPN Mt.HASE321 1:48:51.92 +9:39.23 15.63

13 296 JPN19761122 KASHIWAZAKI YASUNOR柏崎　裕紀 群馬県 JPN TEA&SHU~CREAM 1:48:58.38 +9:45.69 15.61

14 320 JPN19650528 SAWADA YASUYUKI 澤田　泰征 神奈川県 JPN VOLCA転倒虫 1:49:02.46 +9:49.77 15.60

15 258 JPN19760918 ISHITA TAKEHIRO 石田　岳大 鳥取県 JPN BRIDLER 1:49:03.55 +9:50.86 15.60

16 204 JPN19730315 SATO KENTARO 佐藤　健太郎 栃木県 JPN TEA&SHU~CREAM 1:49:58.62 +10:45.93 15.47

17 271 JPN19680715 ASADA TOMOHISA 浅田　知寿 愛媛県 JPN 焼鳥山鳥R 1:50:03.04 +10:50.35 15.46

18 202 JPN19740323 AZEGAMI DAICHI 畔上　大地 長野県 JPN ﾊﾟﾜｰｽﾎﾟｰﾂSICK 1:50:35.07 +11:22.38 15.39

19 254 JPN19800728 YAMANISHI KENJI 山西　健司 栃木県 JPN Honda 埼玉県人 1:51:17.08 +12:04.39 15.29

20 291 JPN19850924 TAKAHASHI YUKI 高橋　勇希 神奈川県 JPN ﾅｶｻﾞﾜｼﾞﾑ 1:51:41.72 +12:29.03 15.23

21 210 JPN19700219 NISHIMURA KENJI 西村　建治 広島県 JPN bicinoko.com 1:52:00.86 +12:48.17 15.19

22 207 JPN19790107 YAMANE TAKAKAZU 山根　貴一 福井県 JPN 丹南山岳自転車部 1:52:14.32 +13:01.63 15.16

23 329 JPN19840627 ANDO YUTA 安藤　優太 静岡県 JPN TEAM KIDS 1:52:15.86 +13:03.17 15.16

24 284 JPN19820918 YAMADA GO 山田　豪 千葉県 JPN 横浜国大OB 1:52:23.22 +13:10.53 15.14

25 351 JPN19780815 YAMADA TAKUFUMI 山田　拓史 兵庫県 JPN ﾄﾚｯｸﾌﾗｯｸﾞｼｯﾌﾟｽﾄｱ神戸 1:52:28.09 +13:15.40 15.13

26 341 JPN19731124 OHASHI MASARU 大橋　優 大阪府 JPN なんちゃってﾊﾞｲｶｰｽﾞ 1:53:06.95 +13:54.26 15.04

27 236 JPN19720522 MASAKI HIROSHI 正木　浩史 兵庫県 JPN はとﾁｰﾑ 1:53:17.80 +14:05.11 15.02

28 232 JPN19731227 TANUMA KUNIHIKO 田沼　邦彦 栃木県 JPN ｵﾝｻﾞﾛｰﾄﾞ 1:53:23.36 +14:10.67 15.01

29 212 JPN19730406 YASUSHIRO HIROYUKI 安代　広行 愛媛県 JPN 焼鳥山鳥.R/MOCKLIES 1:53:24.80 +14:12.11 15.00

30 335 JPN19700417 MATSUO MITSUHIRO 松尾　光浩 東京都 JPN ﾍﾟﾙｼﾞﾀ 1:53:33.76 +14:21.07 14.98

31 215 JPN19780922 NOGUCHI ISSEI 野口　一成 静岡県 JPN 無所属 1:53:42.70 +14:30.01 14.96

32 235 JPN19700428 UMEZAWA TOSHIYUKI 梅澤　俊之 大阪府 JPN ｶﾞﾁｬﾋﾟﾝ 1:53:48.15 +14:35.46 14.95

33 216 JPN19720826 YANO DAISUKE 矢野　大介 長野県 JPN INDEPENDENT FABRICAT1:54:18.11 +15:05.42 14.89

34 244 JPN19661111 ANDO HIROSHI 安藤　宏 長野県 JPN ﾁｰﾑｻｲｸﾙﾏｲﾝﾄﾞ 1:54:25.37 +15:12.68 14.87

35 347 JPN19770922 FUJIWARA TOMOHIDE 藤原　友秀 兵庫県 JPN Team\RUN兵庫支部 1:54:32.62 +15:19.93 14.86

36 249 JPN19630530 MATSUI RYOUHEI 松井　良平 長崎県 JPN Q-MAX46 1:54:52.81 +15:40.12 14.81

Expert Men Cross-Country
Official Results

Communique J-10

Distance 28.35Km

マウンテンカーニバルでＧＯ！ 

2009 J Yawatahama International Cross-Country Race 

 
◆主催：八幡浜ＭＴＢ実行委員会 ◆共催：八幡浜市、愛媛県自転車競技連盟 ◆公認：国際自転車競技連合(UCI)、（財）日本自転車競技連盟  

◆ 協賛：ダイワ精工㈱、㈱オージーケーカブト,堀田建設㈱､西宇和農業協同組合､㈱スズラン､四国コカ・コーラボトリング㈱､㈱ジャイアント、トレック・ジャパン㈱ 

スペシャライズド･ジャパン㈱､㈱シマノ、キャノンデール・ｼﾞｬﾊﾟﾝ㈱、焼鳥山鳥 

 

 

 

  



Rank BIB Code SURNAME-FIRSTNAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM TIME GAP Km/h

37 217 JPN19700803 NOZAWA KAZUNORI 野澤　和紀 埼玉県 JPN ｻｲｸﾙｸﾗﾌﾞ3UP 1:55:07.23 +15:54.54 14.78

38 234 JPN19731106 ICHIKAW TETSUYA 市川　哲也 広島県 JPN RTﾋﾙｸﾗｲﾑ 1:56:27.59 +17:14.90 14.61

39 287 JPN19751114 KANAMORI SYUICHI 金森　修一 奈良県 JPN ﾊﾟﾅｿﾆｯｸ 1:56:27.89 +17:15.20 14.61

40 288 JPN19661202 TAKANO YOSHITERU 高野　よしてる 福井県 JPN 高野建具店 1:56:51.36 +17:38.67 14.56

41 356 JPN19680331 INOUE MASUO 井上　益夫 兵庫県 JPN Sonic Racing 1:56:55.02 +17:42.33 14.55

42 379 JPN19760609 KOSAZA MASANORI 小佐々　昌典 福岡県 JPN ﾌﾗｲﾝｸﾞﾀｰﾄﾙｽﾞ 1:57:16.81 +18:04.12 14.51

43 239 JPN19671114 OKAMOTO KAZUYA 岡本　和也 栃木県 JPN TEA&SHU~CREAM 1:57:24.16 +18:11.47 14.49

44 364 JPN19750517 TSUNEHARA KEISUKE 常原　圭介 山口県 JPN ﾋﾛｼｹﾞﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 1:57:33.31 +18:20.62 14.47

45 230 JPN19660115 TAKASUGI SHINOBU 高杉　忍 東京都 JPN ﾅｶｻﾞﾜｼﾞﾑ 1:57:50.78 +18:38.09 14.44

46 209 JPN19650509 FUJIMOTO NOBUKAZU 藤本　信和 長野県 JPN ﾁｰﾑｻｲｸﾙﾏｲﾝﾄﾞ 1:58:05.95 +18:53.26 14.41

47 345 JPN19761009 MATSUMOTO KOSUKE 松本　公佑 神奈川県 JPN POPなﾊｰﾄﾋﾞｭｰ 1:58:13.83 +19:01.14 14.39

48 310 JPN19641018 YASUMA TSUNEO 安間　常雄 静岡県 JPN TARGET 1:58:27.01 +19:14.32 14.37

49 264 JPN19830417 HINOBAYASI ITSUKI 日野林　一樹 愛媛県 JPN Team BSC 1:59:10.96 +19:58.27 14.28

50 276 JPN19940111 ISHII YUTA 石井　裕太 愛媛県 JPN 焼鳥山鳥R 2:00:48.85 +21:36.16 14.08

51 330 JPN19630226 MASU YASUNOBU 桝　泰将 愛知県 JPN volcaｵｰﾄﾞﾋﾞｰBOMA -1Lap

52 231 JPN19740207 MIYAMOTO KOJI 宮本　光司 茨城県 JPN TEAM FLEX -1Lap

53 369 JPN19790923 MATSUYAMA SHINYA 松山　晋也 長野県 JPN ﾁｬﾀﾆｰｽﾞ -1Lap

54 220 JPN19690528 OKA MITSUO 岡　三津夫 大阪府 JPN ｼﾏﾉﾄﾞﾘﾝｷﾝｸﾞ -1Lap

55 368 JPN19930906 TAKEMOTO SOTA 竹本　颯太 愛媛県 JPN Team BSC -1Lap

56 282 JPN19740603 YANO TAKUYA 矢野　卓也 京都府 JPN L..E..TRAX -1Lap

57 352 JPN19731016 NAKAMURA AKIHIRO 中村　晃裕 大阪府 JPN -1Lap

58 339 JPN19720828 KOIZUMI NOBUHIRO 小泉　信宏 兵庫県 JPN ｵﾝｻﾞﾛｰﾄﾞ -1Lap

59 278 JPN19720627 KUWAHARA TAKEYA 桑原　武哉 神奈川県 JPN YELLOW LINE -1Lap

60 374 JPN19680823 HARA YOSHIZUMI 原　良純 大阪府 JPN -1Lap

61 283 JPN19831209 ORUI MASAHIRO 大類　正洋 愛知県 JPN c-kirin.com -1Lap

62 366 JPN19821222 NONAGA TAKEHIRO 野永　健宏 東京都 JPN ﾅｶｻﾞﾜｼﾞﾑ -1Lap

63 261 JPN19610208 GOMI TAKATO 五味　隆登 東京都 JPN ﾃﾚﾏｰｸｽｷｰ協会 -1Lap

64 340 JPN19810719 KAGAMI MUNEHITO 各務　宗仁 東京都 JPN CYCHEDELIX-Vrd -1Lap

65 281 JPN19721214 KIYAMA HIROSHI 木山　公志 愛知県 JPN 焼鳥山鳥R -1Lap

66 332 JPN19821017 NISHIYAMA TOSHIHISA 西山　俊寿 長崎県 JPN ｵﾝｾﾝﾗｯｼｭ -1Lap

67 348 JPN19930210 NAKAHARA YOSHITAKA 中原　義貴 大阪府 JPN TEAM MX/MONGOOSE -1Lap

68 224 JPN19780513 NAGANO YOSHINOBU 永野　祐順 富山県 JPN bridler-moon -2Laps

69 256 JPN19810805 HANYUDA YASUO 羽生田　康雄 福岡県 JPN ﾁｰﾑ埼玉県人 -2Laps

70 331 JPN19640215 TANI JUNICHI 谷　淳一 東京都 JPN club SY-Nak 轍屋 -2Laps

71 274 JPN19900122 TAJIMI TOMOTAKA 多治見　智高 東京都 JPN -2Laps

72 263 JPN19750911 ISHIYAMA YASUO 石山　恭央 長野県 JPN -2Laps

73 290 JPN19650706 SATO SHINICHI 佐藤　真一 神奈川県 JPN ｷﾔﾉﾝCC -2Laps

74 378 JPN19680817 AONAMI MASAHIRO 青波　政洋 愛媛県 JPN 焼鳥山鳥R -2Laps

75 344 JPN19711013 KANNO KUNIAKI 菅野　邦明 愛媛県 JPN Infinity ｼﾑﾗ産業 -4Laps

DNF 372 JPN19670707 TAKISHITA YASUTAMI 滝下　泰民 神奈川県 JPN RIDE LIFE GIANT

DNS 370 JPN19701005 SAKAMOTO JUNYA 坂本　淳也 大分県 JPN ﾁｰﾑ捨身

Commissaires Panel

Pres. Of the Commissaires Panel
TAKAHASHI Hiroshi

Timing by I.SAM

DSQ : 0

Number of Starters. : 76
Number of Finishers. : 75
DNS : 1
DNF : 1

マウンテンカーニバルでＧＯ！ 

2009 J Yawatahama International Cross-Country Race 

 
◆主催：八幡浜ＭＴＢ実行委員会 ◆共催：八幡浜市、愛媛県自転車競技連盟 ◆公認：国際自転車競技連合(UCI)、（財）日本自転車競技連盟  

◆ 協賛：ダイワ精工㈱、㈱オージーケーカブト,堀田建設㈱､西宇和農業協同組合､㈱スズラン､四国コカ・コーラボトリング㈱､㈱ジャイアント、トレック・ジャパン㈱ 

スペシャライズド･ジャパン㈱､㈱シマノ、キャノンデール・ｼﾞｬﾊﾟﾝ㈱、焼鳥山鳥 

 

 

 

  



DATE: 26/4/2009 TIME: 12:34

Rank BIB Code SURNAME-FIRSTNAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM TIME GAP Km/h
1 1 JPN19790913 KATAYAMA RIE 片山　梨絵 神奈川県 JPN SPECIALIZED 1:48:58.78 15.61

2 2 JPN19651030 NAKAGOME YUKARI 中込　由香里 長野県 JPN SY-Nak SPECIALIZED 1:51:51.49 +2:52.71 15.21

3 3 JPN19731104 YAZAWA MITSUMI 矢沢　みつみ 山梨県 JPN Team corratec 1:55:55.90 +6:57.12 14.68

4 6 JPN19860120 SHIGEKANE MIYUKI 重兼　みゆき 愛媛県 JPN 焼鳥山鳥corratec 2:07:31.20 +18:32.42 13.34

5 7 JPN19830115 YAMAMOTO KANAE 山本　佳苗 岡山県 JPN BMC 2:08:23.37 +19:24.59 13.25

6 8 JPN19760517 NISHIO YOSHIKO 西尾　美子 香川県 JPN 焼鳥山鳥corratec -1Lap

7 23 JPN19900517 NOMA MASAMI * 埜真　賢美 岡山県 JPN Team ｸﾙｰｽﾞ -2Laps

*=Under23 Commissaires Panel

Pres. Of the Commissaires Panel
TAKAHASHI Hiroshi

Timing by I.SAM

Official Results
Communique J-11

Distance 28.35Km

DSQ : 0

Elite Women Cross-Country

Number of Starters. : 7
Number of Finishers. : 7
DNS : 0
DNF : 0

マウンテンカーニバルでＧＯ！ 

2009 J Yawatahama International Cross-Country Race 

 
◆主催：八幡浜ＭＴＢ実行委員会 ◆共催：八幡浜市、愛媛県自転車競技連盟 ◆公認：国際自転車競技連合(UCI)、（財）日本自転車競技連盟  

◆ 協賛：ダイワ精工㈱、㈱オージーケーカブト,堀田建設㈱､西宇和農業協同組合､㈱スズラン､四国コカ・コーラボトリング㈱､㈱ジャイアント、トレック・ジャパン㈱ 

スペシャライズド･ジャパン㈱､㈱シマノ、キャノンデール・ｼﾞｬﾊﾟﾝ㈱、焼鳥山鳥 

 

 

 

  



DATE: 26/4/2009 TIME: 15:03

Rank BIB Code SURNAME-FIRSTNAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM TIME GAP Km/h
1 17 AUS19790630 COOPER DYLAN Cooper　Dylan 兵庫県 AUS TREK 1:46:32.39 19.16

2 8 JPN19691107 TAKEYA KENJI 竹谷　賢二 千葉県 JPN SPECIALIZED 1:47:07.08 +34.69 19.06

3 13 JPN19800930 SAITOU RYOU 斉藤　亮 長野県 JPN ﾁｰﾑ ｺﾗﾃｯｸ 1:48:42.83 +2:10.44 18.78

4 9 JPN19870515 HIRANO SEIYA * 平野　星矢 新潟県 JPN BIKE RANCH 1:49:13.82 +2:41.43 18.69

5 3 JPN19860109 ONODERA KEN 小野寺　健 京都府 JPN SUBARU GARYFISHER 1:50:04.02 +3:31.63 18.55

6 7 JPN19760115 KADOTA MOTOSHI 門田　基志 愛媛県 JPN TEAM GIANT 1:50:13.23 +3:40.84 18.52

7 5 JPN19821015 YAMAMOTO KAZUHIRO 山本　和弘 東京都 JPN ｷｬﾉﾝﾃﾞｰﾙ･ﾌｧｸﾄﾘｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾁｰﾑ1:50:49.50 +4:17.11 18.42

8 23 JPN19900727 GOUDA KEISUKE * 合田　啓祐 長野県 JPN Teamｸﾙｰｽﾞ 1:51:06.80 +4:34.41 18.38

9 28 JPN19760602 MATSUMOTO SHUN 松本　駿 長野県 JPN TREK 1:51:55.02 +5:22.63 18.24

10 16 JPN19771101 FUJIMOTO YANOSUKE 藤本　弥之助 山口県 JPN ﾁｰﾑｺﾗﾃｯｸ 1:52:04.10 +5:31.71 18.22

11 22 JPN19740916 GODA MASAYUKI 合田　正之 埼玉県 JPN ｻｲｸﾙｸﾗﾌﾞ3UP 1:52:46.99 +6:14.60 18.10

12 11 JPN19880901 TAKENOUCHI YU * 竹之内　悠 京都府 JPN TREK 1:53:22.85 +6:50.46 18.01

13 18 JPN19781004 YAMADA DAIGORO 山田　大五朗 福岡県 JPN 福砂屋/FUJI 1:53:30.49 +6:58.10 17.99

14 12 JPN19770408 ESHITA KENTARO 江下　健太郎 長野県 JPN Teamﾓﾄｸﾛｽ/Salsa 1:54:39.66 +8:07.27 17.81

15 15 JPN19880816 HINOBAYASHI KOUSHIROU * 日野林　昴志郎愛媛県 JPN BSC/UCY/ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ 1:54:50.15 +8:17.76 17.78

16 6 JPN19801122 OGASAWARA TAKAHIRO 小笠原　崇裕 長野県 JPN OGA-STYLE/CORRATEC 1:54:57.83 +8:25.44 17.76

17 21 JPN19711119 KAMIYA TOMOAKI 神谷　知明 東京都 JPN GIANT/MET/T-SERV. 1:55:06.00 +8:33.61 17.74

18 52 JPN19811022 HOSOI YOSUKE 細井　陽介 広島県 JPN ﾏｳﾝﾃﾝ☆ﾎﾟﾃﾄ 1:55:29.03 +8:56.64 17.68

19 43 JPN19710529 ONO RYOTA 小野　良太 兵庫県 JPN Sonic-Racing 1:56:28.89 +9:56.50 17.53

20 20 JPN19810124 YAMABE SEIJI 山邊　誠司 埼玉県 JPN ﾁｰﾑ埼玉県人 1:57:28.99 +10:56.60 17.38

21 78 JPN19901216 NISHIOKA RYUSUKE * 西岡　亮祐 愛媛県 JPN BSC/UENOCY 1:57:44.02 +11:11.63 17.34

22 25 JPN19830723 SATO SEIJI 佐藤　誠示 埼玉県 JPN 1:58:45.84 +12:13.45 17.19

23 57 JPN19701114 IRIE YOSHINORI 入江　克典 大阪府 JPN ｼﾏﾉﾄﾞﾘﾝｷﾝｸﾞ 1:59:31.13 +12:58.74 17.08

24 42 JPN19731003 ENDOU TAKUYA 遠藤　琢也 岡山県 JPN ﾀﾞｯｸｽﾌﾝﾄﾞ 1:59:53.45 +13:21.06 17.03

25 45 JPN19760416 OONISHI KENICHIRO 大西　健一郎 京都府 JPN 岩井商会ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 2:00:09.16 +13:36.77 16.99

26 29 JPN19641208 KOBAYASHI SEI 小林　聖 長野県 JPN ｽﾜｺﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾁｰﾑ 2:00:40.79 +14:08.40 16.92

27 36 JPN19741007 KOBAYASHI YOSHINORI 小林　義典 東京都 JPN ﾁｰﾑ埼玉県人 2:01:01.61 +14:29.22 16.87

28 35 JPN19690111 KUBO SHINJI 久保　伸次 京都府 JPN 岩井商会ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 2:01:13.42 +14:41.03 16.84

29 27 KOR19731217 NAKAMURA MATSUNE 中村　松根 京都府 KOR 岩井商会ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 2:01:29.59 +14:57.20 16.81

30 44 JPN19771007 KITAJIMA ATSUSHI 北島　篤志 東京都 JPN c-kiRin.com 2:01:31.57 +14:59.18 16.80

31 39 JPN19720108 SHIROTA KAZUAKI 代田　和明 千葉県 JPN WING PAW 2:01:58.71 +15:26.32 16.74

32 26 JPN19711006 AZECHI TOSHIYA 畦地　利哉 岐阜県 JPN e-Bridge VeLO 2:02:27.08 +15:54.69 16.67

33 66 JPN19780610 SUZUKI TOMOYUKI 鈴木　智之 神奈川 JPN Team commencal jp 2:02:40.55 +16:08.16 16.64

34 62 JPN19720302 KURIBAYASHI KAZUO 栗林　和生 愛媛県 JPN SOLD OUT 2:04:32.99 +18:00.60 16.39

35 77 JPN19691025 ODAJIMA TAKAHIRO 小田島　貴弘 神奈川 JPN culb SY-nak 2:06:38.65 +20:06.26 16.12

36 53 JPN19801113 NAKAMA MORITARO 中間　森太郎 埼玉県 JPN NAKAZAWA GYM -1Lap

Elite Men Cross-Country
Official Results

Communique J-12

Distance 34.02Km

マウンテンカーニバルでＧＯ！ 

2009 J Yawatahama International Cross-Country Race 

 
◆主催：八幡浜ＭＴＢ実行委員会 ◆共催：八幡浜市、愛媛県自転車競技連盟 ◆公認：国際自転車競技連合(UCI)、（財）日本自転車競技連盟  

◆ 協賛：ダイワ精工㈱、㈱オージーケーカブト,堀田建設㈱､西宇和農業協同組合､㈱スズラン､四国コカ・コーラボトリング㈱､㈱ジャイアント、トレック・ジャパン㈱ 

スペシャライズド･ジャパン㈱､㈱シマノ、キャノンデール・ｼﾞｬﾊﾟﾝ㈱、焼鳥山鳥 

 

 

 

  



Rank BIB Code SURNAME-FIRSTNAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM TIME GAP Km/h

37 100 JPN19860129 MIZUTANI YUTA 水谷　祐太 大阪府 JPN RADER -1Lap

38 47 JPN19810705 SATO KOTARO 佐藤　航太郎 神奈川 JPN -1Lap

39 32 JPN19880308 IZAWA YUDAI * 伊澤　優大 滋賀県 JPN 岩井商会ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ -1Lap

40 79 JPN19841220 NAGASATO SATOSHI 長里　諭 愛知県 JPN 自転車村R -1Lap

41 30 JPN19701201 FUNAOKA HIROSHI 船岡　洋 兵庫県 JPN TACURINO-KSﾏﾃﾘｱﾙ -1Lap

42 61 JPN19771227 GOTO SHINSAKU 後藤　清作 島根県 JPN RIDE LIFE GIANT -2Laps

43 97 JPN19680624 YAMADA NATSUKI 山田　夏樹 北海道 JPN GASPANIC SP -2Laps

44 60 JPN19760520 MURAYAMA KAZUSHIGE 村山　一成 長野県 JPN ﾁｰﾑｻｲｸﾙﾏｲﾝﾄﾞ -2Laps

45 80 JPN19750624 INOUE MASAFUMI 井上　雅文 大阪府 JPN ﾊﾝｺｰ -2Laps

46 59 JPN19720516 TAKEDA YOSHIYUKI 竹田　佳行 埼玉県 JPN kei's power! -2Laps

47 88 JPN19751117 NIIMI NORIHIRO 新美　憲弘 愛知県 JPN ｻｯｻｰｽﾞ -2Laps

48 48 JPN19721011 KUNIYOSHI MASANORI 國吉　正紀 石川県 JPN BRIDLER -2Laps

49 70 JPN19781117 UDAGAWA AKIHITO 宇田川　聡仁 東京都 JPN TEAM corratec -2Laps

50 99 JPN19740916 FURUSAKI JUN 古崎　潤 大阪府 JPN ｶﾞﾁｬﾋﾟﾝ/ｽｸｱﾄﾞﾗ -2Laps

51 83 JPN19671115 ISHII MUNENORI 石井　宗徳 愛媛県 JPN 焼鳥山鳥R -2Laps

52 84 JPN19750801 MAYUMI CHIKARA 真弓　力 三重県 JPN Mt.HASE321 -2Laps

53 86 JPN19730813 TAKANO TAKEHISA 鷹野　剛久 愛知県 JPN ｻｲｹﾃﾞﾘｯｸｽ -2Laps

54 71 JPN19820202 SASAKI BUNGO 佐々木　文吾 大阪府 JPN ｼﾏﾉﾄﾞﾘﾝｷﾝｸﾞ -2Laps

55 92 JPN19790829 MATSUMOTO FUMIHIDE 松本　文秀 北海道 JPN GASPANIC SP -2Laps

56 90 JPN19750724 TAGUCHI ATSUSHI 田口　アツシ 愛知県 JPN ﾆｺｰGGT -2Laps

57 85 JPN19720229 HAMAZAKI MASAAKI 濱崎　正明 岡山県 JPN ﾀﾞｯｸｽﾌﾝﾄﾞ -2Laps

58 91 JPN19810928 UENO RYO 上野　亮 愛媛県 JPN INFINITY/UENOCY -2Laps

59 76 JPN19851202 FUJIMORI TAIKI 藤森　大輝 香川県 JPN Teamｸﾙｰｽﾞ -3Laps

60 68 JPN19720817 TADA NAOFUMI 多田　尚史 東京都 JPN JFEｾｷｭﾘﾃｨ -3Laps

61 95 JPN19761126 FURUKORI KIYOSHI 古郡　キヨシ 静岡県 JPN minzuu -3Laps

62 65 JPN19750329 HASHIMOTO MASAKI 橋本　賢毅 東京都 JPN TEAM KHS 重力技研 -3Laps

63 64 JPN19871219 IMOTO KYOGO * 井本　京吾 熊本県 JPN ﾌｧﾌﾞﾘｶQ-MAX -3Laps

DNF 46 JPN19820724 SATO AKIRA 佐藤　あきら 愛知県 JPN 人力車/AICHI

DNS 14 JPN19751102 SHIBATA KENTARO 柴田　健太郎 大分県 JPN 本川牧場

DNS 31 JPN19750325 YAMAMOTO TOMOTAKA 山本　朋貴 大阪府 JPN ｽﾄﾗｰﾀﾞﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ

DNS 38 JPN19850105 TABATA RYO 多端　亮 奈良県 JPN ﾁｰﾑ･ｶﾞﾁｬﾋﾟﾝ

*=Under23 Commissaires Panel

Pres. Of the Commissaires Panel
TAKAHASHI Hiroshi

Timing by I.SAM

DSQ : 0

Number of Starters. : 64
Number of Finishers. : 63
DNS : 3
DNF : 1

マウンテンカーニバルでＧＯ！ 

2009 J Yawatahama International Cross-Country Race 

 
◆主催：八幡浜ＭＴＢ実行委員会 ◆共催：八幡浜市、愛媛県自転車競技連盟 ◆公認：国際自転車競技連合(UCI)、（財）日本自転車競技連盟  

◆ 協賛：ダイワ精工㈱、㈱オージーケーカブト,堀田建設㈱､西宇和農業協同組合､㈱スズラン､四国コカ・コーラボトリング㈱､㈱ジャイアント、トレック・ジャパン㈱ 

スペシャライズド･ジャパン㈱､㈱シマノ、キャノンデール・ｼﾞｬﾊﾟﾝ㈱、焼鳥山鳥 

 

 

 

  



DATE: 26/4/2009 TIME: 15:19

Rank BIB Code SURNAME-FIRSTNAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM TIME GAP Km/h
1 1009 NAKAGAWA KOUJI 中川　浩二 愛媛県 JPN RT-WESTREN 0:10:02.45 21.52

2 1010 YAMAMOTO SHIGERU 山本　茂 岡山県 JPN Pro Ride 0:10:02.46 +0.01 21.52

3 1002 SHIGEMATU YUJI 重松　雄二 愛媛県 JPN INFINITY 0:10:22.59 +20.14 20.82

4 1012 NOMURA KENSAKU 野村　賢作 熊本県 JPN Teamﾌｧﾌﾞﾘｶ 0:10:44.17 +41.72 20.12

5 1003 HIRABAYASHI KEIJI 平林　圭司 愛媛県 JPN INFINITY 0:11:30.59 +1:28.14 18.77

6 1008 MORI SYUJI 森　秀司 高知県 JPN 0:12:11.17 +2:08.72 17.73

7 1007 NOMURA YOKU 野村　翼 愛媛県 JPN Super YOKU racingteam 0:12:34.34 +2:31.89 17.19

8 1005 TAKEMOTO YUJI 竹本　勇治 愛媛県 JPN Team BSC 0:12:54.40 +2:51.95 16.74

9 1001 UENO KEIJI 上野　圭二 愛媛県 JPN INFINITY 0:12:59.21 +2:56.76 16.64

10 1006 TAKEMOTO HOSEI 竹本　萌生 愛媛県 JPN Team BSC 0:13:04.58 +3:02.13 16.52

11 1004 UTSUNOMIYA KIYOSHI 宇都宮　清 愛媛県 JPN FREE THROW 0:13:23.82 +3:21.37 16.13

12 1011 MIYAUCHI YOSHITO 宮内　佳人 愛媛県 JPN INFINITY 0:14:06.03 +4:03.58 15.32

Commissaires Panel

Pres. Of the Commissaires Panel
TAKAHASHI Hiroshi

Timing by I.SAM

Official Results
Communique J-13

Distance 3.60Km

DSQ : 0

Beginner Men Cross-Country

Number of Starters. : 12
Number of Finishers. : 12
DNS : 0
DNF : 0

マウンテンカーニバルでＧＯ！ 

2009 J Yawatahama International Cross-Country Race 

 
◆主催：八幡浜ＭＴＢ実行委員会 ◆共催：八幡浜市、愛媛県自転車競技連盟 ◆公認：国際自転車競技連合(UCI)、（財）日本自転車競技連盟  

◆ 協賛：ダイワ精工㈱、㈱オージーケーカブト,堀田建設㈱､西宇和農業協同組合､㈱スズラン､四国コカ・コーラボトリング㈱､㈱ジャイアント、トレック・ジャパン㈱ 

スペシャライズド･ジャパン㈱､㈱シマノ、キャノンデール・ｼﾞｬﾊﾟﾝ㈱、焼鳥山鳥 

 

 

 

  



DATE: 26/4/2009 TIME: 15:19

Rank BIB Code SURNAME-FIRSTNAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM TIME GAP Km/h
1 1101 YAMAMOTO MICHIKO 山本　みち子 岡山県 JPN Pro Ride 0:13:04.50 16.53

Commissaires Panel

Pres. Of the Commissaires Panel
TAKAHASHI Hiroshi

Timing by I.SAM

Official Results
Communique J-14

Distance 3.60Km

DSQ : 0

Beginner Women Cross-Country

Number of Starters. : 1
Number of Finishers. : 1
DNS : 0
DNF : 0

マウンテンカーニバルでＧＯ！ 

2009 J Yawatahama International Cross-Country Race 

 
◆主催：八幡浜ＭＴＢ実行委員会 ◆共催：八幡浜市、愛媛県自転車競技連盟 ◆公認：国際自転車競技連合(UCI)、（財）日本自転車競技連盟  

◆ 協賛：ダイワ精工㈱、㈱オージーケーカブト,堀田建設㈱､西宇和農業協同組合､㈱スズラン､四国コカ・コーラボトリング㈱､㈱ジャイアント、トレック・ジャパン㈱ 

スペシャライズド･ジャパン㈱､㈱シマノ、キャノンデール・ｼﾞｬﾊﾟﾝ㈱、焼鳥山鳥 

 

 

 

  


